

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1503 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, HUDA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.A. BASITH & ORS., ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.V. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

C.A. No.1503/2007

Office to process for pre-final hearing and prepare  
office report, as per circular.

Remaining matters not listed today.

List again on 20.10.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd